29.8.2008
Us$
LfdNr Platz Preisgeld StartNr Name Pferd
1 1 $1.063,62 19 Larcombe, Shauna Gunners Enterprise
4 2 $844,64 87 Sandyck, Michel Diamond Cat Fifty
2 3 $625,66 82 Ludwig, Grischa Lil Ruf Codypine
6 4 $312,83 55 Klein, Daniel Jacs Little Dragon
9 5 $281,55 85 Ramsey, Clint Shining Whiz
7 6 72  Allen, Doug Slidin Like A Yankee
5 7 58 Kiipfel, Chuck Be My Aech Seven
3 8 102 Wagner, Adi Glorys Street Kid
10 9 20 Larcombe, Shauna Chic Me Please
8 10 114 Fisk, Morey Hickory Vintage
11 11 80 Ludwig, Grischa Pine Starlight Cash

-MANIA

Starterliste REIN-O-MANIA Futurity Open Finale

geb sex Rasse Score1.Go

2004
1,5
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

VDO OLOIZNnnnm

PH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

216,5
216,5
212,0
213,0
210,5
211,0
205,5
201,0
199,5
202,0
194,5

2nd Go
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
73,0 73,0 73,0
72,5 73,5 72,5
73,0 73,0 73,0
72,5 72,0 72,5
71,5 72,5 71,5
69,5 69,5 70,0
69,5 69,0 68,5
68,5 68,0 70,5
66,0 65,0 63,5
63,5 63,0 63,5
0,0 0,0 0,0

2nd Go
219,0
218,5
219,0
217,0
215,5
209,0
207,0
207,0
194,5
190,0
0,0

gesamt
435,5
435,0
431,0
430,0
426,0
420,0
4125
408,0
394,0
392,0
194,5



